
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name=
HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMENT LTD; Date Recorded= 2014/08;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201408050002
42320

08/05/2014
12:20:06

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor AFFIDAVITS CYPRESS
ENTERPRISES
LLC

33 46 Instr
#:20041124000
647260

Lot#:1256
Book:33 Pg:46
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE III

201408150002
55860

08/15/2014
02:03:56

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor DEEDS DOTTS REX T 37 127 Lot#:2825 Lot:A
Book:37
Pg:127
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 28TH
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 2824
AND 2825

201408220002
65040

08/22/2014
02:02:37

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor DEEDS ANDERSON
JOHN L

36 33 Lot#:2953
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201408220002
65060

08/22/2014
02:02:39

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

36 94 Lot#:22-88
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

201408220002
65010

08/22/2014
02:02:34

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

36 33 Lot#:2949
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR


