Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMENT LTD; Date Recorded= 2014/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201408050002 42320	08/05/2014 12:20:06	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	CYPRESS ENTERPRISES LLC			33	46	Instr #:20041124000 647260	Lot#:1256 Book:33 Pg:46 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 12TH SECTOR PHASE III
201408150002 55860	08/15/2014 02:03:56	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	DOTTS REX T			37	127		Lot#:2825 Lot:A Book:37 Pg:127 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 28TH SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 2824 AND 2825
201408220002 65040	08/22/2014 02:02:37	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	ANDERSON JOHN L			36	33		Lot#:2953 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201408220002 65060	08/22/2014 02:02:39	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N			36	94		Lot#:22-88 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II
201408220002 65010	08/22/2014 02:02:34	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC			36	33		Lot#:2949 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR